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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.555,00          5.931,30          9.623,70  38,13          5.931,30              0,00  38,13          5.931,30              0,00  38,13          5.931,30              0,00  38,13

      G/54F/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                45.610,00         19.436,60         26.173,40  42,61         19.436,60              0,00  42,61         19.436,60              0,00  42,61         19.436,60              0,00  42,61

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             749.557,00        354.093,10        395.463,90  47,24        354.093,10              0,00  47,24        354.093,10              0,00  47,24        354.093,10              0,00  47,24

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             453.142,00         51.819,20        401.322,80  11,44         51.819,20              0,00  11,44         51.819,20              0,00  11,44         51.819,20              0,00  11,44

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             252.406,00         79.038,76        173.367,24  31,31         79.038,76              0,00  31,31         79.038,76              0,00  31,31         79.038,76              0,00  31,31

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.914,00          9.315,35           -401,35 104,50          9.315,35              0,00 104,50          9.315,35              0,00 104,50          9.315,35              0,00 104,50

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           383.195,00        131.359,27        251.835,73  34,28        131.359,27              0,00  34,28        131.359,27              0,00  34,28        131.359,27              0,00  34,28

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             949.925,00        313.858,72        636.066,28  33,04        313.858,72              0,00  33,04        313.858,72              0,00  33,04        313.858,72              0,00  33,04

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.658.982,00        554.929,17      1.104.052,83  33,45        554.929,17              0,00  33,45        554.929,17              0,00  33,45        554.929,17              0,00  33,45

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00         20.537,98        -20.537,98   0,00         20.537,98              0,00   0,00         20.537,98              0,00   0,00         20.537,98              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          3.913,60         -3.913,60   0,00          3.913,60              0,00   0,00          3.913,60              0,00   0,00          3.913,60              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   16.225,21          5.080,50         11.144,71  31,31          5.080,50              0,00  31,31          5.080,50              0,00  31,31          5.080,50              0,00  31,31

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.397,00          3.787,40          6.609,60  36,43          3.787,40              0,00  36,43          3.787,40              0,00  36,43          3.787,40              0,00  36,43

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.501,00          3.096,85          5.404,15  36,43          3.096,85              0,00  36,43          3.096,85              0,00  36,43          3.096,85              0,00  36,43

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    38.807,00         12.057,02         26.530,26  31,07         12.057,02              0,00  31,07         12.057,02              0,00  31,07         12.057,02              0,00  31,07

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                42.164,00         10.732,39         31.431,61  25,45         10.732,39              0,00  25,45         10.732,39              0,00  25,45         10.732,39              0,00  25,45

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            40.733,49         13.241,71         27.491,78  32,51         13.241,71              0,00  32,51         13.241,71              0,00  32,51         13.241,71              0,00  32,51

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                26.393,84          8.823,15         17.570,69  33,43          8.823,15              0,00  33,43          8.823,15              0,00  33,43          8.823,15              0,00  33,43

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             27.691,47          8.987,43         18.704,04  32,46          8.987,43              0,00  32,46          8.987,43              0,00  32,46          8.987,43              0,00  32,46

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00         16.870,97        -16.870,97   0,00         16.870,97              0,00   0,00         16.870,97              0,00   0,00         16.870,97              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00          2.197,51         -2.197,51   0,00          2.197,51              0,00   0,00          2.197,51              0,00   0,00          2.197,51              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   9.775,00          3.746,98          6.028,02  38,33          3.746,98              0,00  38,33          3.746,98              0,00  38,33          3.746,98              0,00  38,33

      G/54F/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                24.398,99          6.251,01         18.147,98  25,62          6.251,01              0,00  25,62          6.251,01              0,00  25,62          6.251,01              0,00  25,62

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                71.754,00         23.917,80         47.836,20  33,33         23.917,80              0,00  33,33         23.917,80              0,00  33,33         23.917,80              0,00  33,33

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.099,00            704,31          1.390,39  33,55            704,31              0,00  33,55            704,31              0,00  33,55            704,31              0,00  33,55

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.013,00              0,00          5.013,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.012,00              0,00          5.012,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.355.782,00        403.710,25        951.986,62  29,78        403.710,25              0,00  29,78        403.710,25              0,00  29,78        403.710,25              0,00  29,78

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                10.025,00              0,00         10.025,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                24.060,00          4.217,94         19.842,06  17,53          4.217,94              0,00  17,53          4.217,94              0,00  17,53          4.217,94              0,00  17,53

      G/54F/17001/00  ACUERDO DE RETRIBUCI               124.722,00              0,00        124.722,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBU                12.472,00              0,00         12.472,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.373.312,00      2.071.656,27      4.301.346,58  32,51      2.071.656,27              0,00  32,51      2.071.656,27              0,00  32,51      2.071.656,27              0,00  32,51

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.373.312,00      2.071.656,27      4.301.346,58  32,51      2.071.656,27              0,00  32,51      2.071.656,27              0,00  32,51      2.071.656,27              0,00  32,51

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.818,00         80.321,22         -4.503,22 105,94         80.321,22              0,00 105,94         25.050,97         55.270,25  33,04         25.050,97              0,00  33,04

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00             11,40          1.988,60   0,57             11,40              0,00   0,57             11,40              0,00   0,57             11,40              0,00   0,57

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   400,00              0,00            400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          55.420,00         54.348,94          1.071,06  98,07         54.348,94              0,00  98,07          2.999,33         51.349,61   5,41          2.999,33              0,00   5,41

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                19.200,00         12.978,72          6.221,28  67,60         12.978,72              0,00  67,60         12.978,72              0,00  67,60         12.978,72              0,00  67,60

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                20.000,00          2.213,70         17.786,30  11,07          2.213,70              0,00  11,07          2.213,70              0,00  11,07          2.213,70              0,00  11,07

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  102.000,00          7.520,02         94.479,98   7,37          7.520,02              0,00   7,37            238,66          7.281,36   0,23            238,66              0,00   0,23

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00          4.583,11          9.416,89  32,74          4.583,11              0,00  32,74          4.583,11              0,00  32,74          4.583,11              0,00  32,74

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          5.500,00            595,30          4.904,70  10,82            595,30              0,00  10,82            595,30              0,00  10,82            595,30              0,00  10,82

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   30.500,00          8.661,32         21.838,68  28,40          8.661,32              0,00  28,40          8.661,32              0,00  28,40          8.661,32              0,00  28,40

      G/54F/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                     0,00            622,06           -622,06   0,00            622,06              0,00   0,00            622,06              0,00   0,00            622,06              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         24.633,00         24.457,98            175,02  99,29         24.457,98              0,00  99,29          1.799,59         22.658,39   7,31          1.799,59              0,00   7,31

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               13.000,00          1.235,33         11.764,67   9,50          1.235,33              0,00   9,50          1.235,33              0,00   9,50          1.235,33              0,00   9,50



      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        21.513,00         32.271,82        -10.758,82 150,01         32.271,82              0,00 150,01          4.480,97         27.790,85  20,83          4.480,97              0,00  20,83

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                2.200,00              0,00          2.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             53.000,00         22.726,61         30.273,39  42,88         22.726,61              0,00  42,88         22.726,61              0,00  42,88         22.726,61              0,00  42,88

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                25.000,00          1.713,96         22.571,13   6,86          1.713,96              0,00   6,86          1.713,96              0,00   6,86          1.713,96              0,00   6,86

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                19.000,00          2.437,92         16.562,08  12,83          2.437,92              0,00  12,83          2.437,92              0,00  12,83          2.437,92              0,00  12,83

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.000,00          5.360,40            639,60  89,34          5.360,40              0,00  89,34          5.360,40              0,00  89,34          5.360,40              0,00  89,34

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                  700,00              0,00            700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    124.808,00        124.808,32             -0,32 100,00        124.808,32              0,00 100,00         41.602,24         83.206,08  33,33         41.602,24              0,00  33,33

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           62.000,00         63.222,14         -1.222,14 101,97         63.222,14              0,00 101,97         18.891,42         44.330,72  30,47         18.891,42              0,00  30,47

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         95.600,00          7.041,00         60.635,80   7,37          7.041,00              0,00   7,37          7.041,00              0,00   7,37          7.041,00              0,00   7,37

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            17.000,00              0,00         17.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              13.300,00            314,63         12.985,37   2,37            314,63              0,00   2,37            314,63              0,00   2,37            314,63              0,00   2,37

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          13.300,00            943,88         12.356,12   7,10            943,88              0,00   7,10            943,88              0,00   7,10            943,88              0,00   7,10

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            838.892,00        458.389,78        351.864,11  54,64        458.389,78              0,00  54,64        166.502,52        291.887,26  19,85        166.502,52              0,00  19,85

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         838.892,00        458.389,78        351.864,11  54,64        458.389,78              0,00  54,64        166.502,52        291.887,26  19,85        166.502,52              0,00  19,85

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                33.500,00          4.073,65         29.426,35  12,16          4.073,65              0,00  12,16          4.073,65              0,00  12,16          4.073,65              0,00  12,16

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 2.500,00         18.101,24        -15.601,24 724,05         18.101,24              0,00 724,05         18.101,24              0,00 724,05         18.101,24              0,00 724,05

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          979.769,00        967.792,62         11.976,38  98,78        497.185,40        470.607,22  50,75        234.494,35        262.691,05  23,93        234.494,35              0,00  23,93

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        456.487,00        448.698,45          7.788,55  98,29        448.698,45              0,00  98,29        100.411,42        348.287,03  22,00        100.411,42              0,00  22,00

      G/54F/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                21.000,00              0,00         21.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           62.800,00         32.476,10         30.323,90  51,71         32.476,10              0,00  51,71              0,00         32.476,10   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.565.056,00      1.471.142,06         93.913,94  94,00      1.000.534,84        470.607,22  63,93        357.080,66        643.454,18  22,82        357.080,66              0,00  22,82

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.565.056,00      1.471.142,06         93.913,94  94,00      1.000.534,84        470.607,22  63,93        357.080,66        643.454,18  22,82        357.080,66              0,00  22,82

***   143101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.777.260,00      4.001.188,11      4.747.124,63  45,59      3.530.580,89        470.607,22  40,22      2.595.239,45        935.341,44  29,57      2.595.239,45              0,00  29,57

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               395.363,00        407.395,46        -12.032,46 103,04        407.098,79            296,67 102,97              0,00        407.098,79   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          510.573,00        245.507,99        265.065,01  48,08        229.933,95         15.574,04  45,03         67.585,60        162.348,35  13,24         67.585,60              0,00  13,24

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.207.724,00        946.312,91        261.411,09  78,36        672.922,65        273.390,26  55,72        204.030,62        468.892,03  16,89        204.030,62              0,00  16,89

      G/54F/61902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS                0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.101.554,00      1.128.367,41        973.186,59  53,69      1.128.367,41              0,00  53,69        800.560,65        327.806,76  38,09        800.560,65              0,00  38,09

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.215.214,00      2.727.583,77      1.487.630,23  64,71      2.438.322,80        289.260,97  57,85      1.072.176,87      1.366.145,93  25,44      1.072.176,87              0,00  25,44

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.215.214,00      2.727.583,77      1.487.630,23  64,71      2.438.322,80        289.260,97  57,85      1.072.176,87      1.366.145,93  25,44      1.072.176,87              0,00  25,44

***   143117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.215.214,00      2.727.583,77      1.487.630,23  64,71      2.438.322,80        289.260,97  57,85      1.072.176,87      1.366.145,93  25,44      1.072.176,87              0,00  25,44

****  1431  I.E.C.A                                   12.992.474,00      6.728.771,88      6.234.754,86  51,79      5.968.903,69        759.868,19  45,94      3.667.416,32      2.301.487,37  28,23      3.667.416,32              0,00  28,23
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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.555,00              0,00         15.555,00              0,00

      G/54F/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                45.610,00              0,00         45.610,00              0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             749.557,00              0,00        749.557,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             453.142,00              0,00        453.142,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             252.406,00              0,00        252.406,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.914,00              0,00          8.914,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           383.195,00              0,00        383.195,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             949.925,00              0,00        949.925,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.658.982,00              0,00      1.658.982,00              0,00

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   27.893,00        -11.667,79         16.225,21              0,00

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.397,00              0,00         10.397,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.501,00              0,00          8.501,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    38.807,00              0,00         38.807,00            219,72

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                42.164,00              0,00         42.164,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            45.907,00         -5.173,51         40.733,49              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                29.111,00         -2.717,16         26.393,84              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             32.282,00         -4.590,53         27.691,47              0,00

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.025,00           -250,00          9.775,00              0,00

      G/54F/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                     0,00         24.398,99         24.398,99              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                71.754,00              0,00         71.754,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.099,00              0,00          2.099,00              4,30

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.013,00              0,00          5.013,00              0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.012,00              0,00          5.012,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.355.782,00              0,00      1.355.782,00             85,13

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                10.025,00              0,00         10.025,00              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                24.060,00              0,00         24.060,00              0,00

      G/54F/17001/00  ACUERDO DE RETRIBUCI               124.722,00              0,00        124.722,00              0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBU                12.472,00              0,00         12.472,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.373.312,00              0,00      6.373.312,00            309,15

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.373.312,00              0,00      6.373.312,00            309,15

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.818,00              0,00         75.818,00              0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   400,00              0,00            400,00              0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          55.420,00              0,00         55.420,00              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                19.200,00              0,00         19.200,00              0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  102.000,00              0,00        102.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          5.500,00              0,00          5.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   36.500,00         -6.000,00         30.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         18.633,00          6.000,00         24.633,00              0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00              0,00



      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        21.513,00              0,00         21.513,00              0,00

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                2.200,00              0,00          2.200,00              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             53.000,00              0,00         53.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00            714,91

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                19.000,00              0,00         19.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                  700,00              0,00            700,00              0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    124.808,00              0,00        124.808,00              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           62.000,00              0,00         62.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         95.600,00              0,00         95.600,00         27.923,20

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            17.000,00              0,00         17.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              13.300,00              0,00         13.300,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          13.300,00              0,00         13.300,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            838.892,00              0,00        838.892,00         28.638,11

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         838.892,00              0,00        838.892,00         28.638,11

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                33.500,00              0,00         33.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          979.769,00              0,00        979.769,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        456.487,00              0,00        456.487,00              0,00

      G/54F/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                21.000,00              0,00         21.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           62.800,00              0,00         62.800,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.565.056,00              0,00      1.565.056,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.565.056,00              0,00      1.565.056,00              0,00

***   143101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.777.260,00              0,00      8.777.260,00         28.947,26

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               395.363,00              0,00        395.363,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          510.573,00              0,00        510.573,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.207.724,00              0,00      1.207.724,00              0,00

      G/54F/61902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.101.554,00              0,00      2.101.554,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.215.214,00              0,00      4.215.214,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.215.214,00              0,00      4.215.214,00              0,00

***   143117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.215.214,00              0,00      4.215.214,00              0,00

****  1431  I.E.C.A                                   12.992.474,00              0,00     12.992.474,00         28.947,26
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***** TOTAL                                           12.992.474,00      6.728.771,88      6.234.754,86  51,79      5.968.903,69        759.868,19  45,94      3.667.416,32      2.301.487,37  28,23      3.667.416,32              0,00  28,23
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***** TOTAL                                           12.992.474,00              0,00     12.992.474,00         28.947,26




